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probe lockers

probe shelving

probe cupboards

probe mobile shelving

probe library shelving

probe cloakroom

probe cabinets

probe plastic lockers
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DRY ENVIRONMENT LOCKS

SAFE AND 
SECURE BY 

DESIGNHASP AND STAPLE*
Attractive design allowing easy use of padlock 
fitting. Shank diameter maximum 7mm and 
minimum 5mm. Padlock sold separately.

REPLACEMENT HASP & STAPLE
This Hasp & Staple is available to purchase 
separately if you need to change your 
existing lock.

RADIAL PIN LOCK - 10,000 
COMBINATIONS
This Radial Pin Lock is designed for 
greater levels of security. Two keys are 
included with each lock. 

NEW RE-PROGRAMMABLE
COMBINATION LOCK
User Re-programmable
An effective 4 digit code combination 
lock with 10,000 possible combinations, 
making losing keys a thing of the past. 
Suitable for multi user applications. 
Master override key sold separately.

PROBE CAM LOCK* 
Even the standard lock has a micro sprung 
10 disc lock featuring a massive 3000 serial 
combinations - all exclusive to Probe. Two 
keys are included with each standard lock. 

DIGITAL COMBINATION LOCK 
40,000 COMBINATIONS

   Emergency access using service key
  Simple to program
  Batteries last up to 50,000 operations
  Single user supplied as standard
  Multi user option available 
(specify when ordering)
  CAN BE USED HORIZONTALLY 
Subject to minimum order quantity. 
Specify when ordering. 
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The RFID keyless digital 
combination lock
This lock provides contact less RFID 
locking and can be used independently 
or paired with existing wireless systems. 
Simple to upgrade existing installations 
and compatible with most wireless 
standards including RFID and NFC, 
the lock comes with a wide range of 
accessories and options.

   
Specify when ordering. 

*Included in locker price. Request lock type at time of ordering.

Images may differ from items supplied, functions will be equivalent. We reserve the right to alter the design and specification of any product on this page without prior consent.

246810

13579

2

4

6

8

10

1

3

5

7

9

246810

13579

2

4

6

8

10

1

3

5

7

9

RE-PROGRAMMABLE 
COMBINATION LOCK TYPE K-W 
Extremely tough and fits existing Probe metal
or SGL doors. Re-programmable and easy
to operate. 10,000 possible combinations, set 
and easily changed by users using Override
Key, sold separately.

DUAL COIN/TOKEN RETURN/
RETAIN
These locks are available with coin 
denominations £/   or tokens, for either 
return or retain. This NEW version will 
accept both old and new £1 coins. 
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These sophisticated lockers add a new level of style to contemporary spaces, from office to school, 
retail to leisure. Probe offer these beautiful and durable satin finish doors to their sturdy steel body 
lockers, in 1,2,3 & 4 compartment options. 

EASY ACCESS HINGES
Hinges open through a wide 

164˚ for ease of access.
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GLOSSBOX

STRENGTH AND STYLE
The doors and end panels comprise 

of a sturdy 18mm MFC core 

laminated in a choice of fifteen 

contemporary colours.

END PANELS TO MATCH
End panels can be supplied 

to compliment the doors for 

either end of a locker run or for 

individual lockers.

STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN 

NON STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN - Price on application, minimum order quantity dependent on door size.

TURQUOISE 

WHITE GREY 

CARIBBEAN

BLACK

MINT

MOCHA

GREEN APPLE LIMETTE

LIGHT LILAC LIGHT BEIGE

ANTHRACITE SEA BLUE JAFFA ORANGE 

CORAL RED

15
0m

m

OPTIONAL SLOPING TOP

Please request when ordering.
The optional sloping top, prevents 

the accumulation of rubbish.

NUMBERING SYSTEM
Available at additional cost. 

Number plates will be recessed 

into door if ordered with lockers.

18mm MDF core
laminated
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MIX YOUR OWN PALETTE OR...
...choose one of our designer styles

Designer styles which include non stock colours
can incur increased cost and lead times, call for details
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STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN

STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN

STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN

STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN

STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN

STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN

STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN

NON STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN - Price on application.

WHITE [S]

WHITE [S]

WHITE [S]

WHITE [S]

WHITE [S]

WHITE [S]

WHITE [S]

GREY [S] 

GREY [S] 

GREY [S] 

GREY [S] 

GREY [S] 

GREY [S] 

GREY [S] 

BLACK [NS]

ANTHRACITE [S] 

SEA BLUE [S]

SEA BLUE [S]
JAFFA ORANGE [S]

JAFFA ORANGE [S] JAFFA ORANGE [S]
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STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN

NON STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN - Price on application. NON STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN - Price on application.

WHITE [S] WHITE [S] GREY [S] 

MOCHA [NS]LIGHT BEIGE [NS]

SEA BLUE [S] JAFFA ORANGE [S]
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CARIBBEAN [NS] 
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STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN

NON STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN - Price on application.

WHITE [S]

TURQUOISE [NS] MINT [NS]

STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN

STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN

NON STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN - Price on application.

NON STOCK DOOR COLOURS - SATIN - Price on application.
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WHITE [S]

CARIBBEAN [NS] 

GREEN APPLE [NS] LIMETTE  [NS]

LIGHT LILAC [NS]

ANTHRACITE [S] ANTHRACITE [S] 

SEA BLUE [S]

www.probe-lockers.ltd.uk



98

www.probe-lockers.ltd.uk


